Route
From
Orlando International Airport to

To
Disney World

Universal
Seaworld

Lake Buena Vista

Kissimmee Near Disney

Davenport

Championsgate

Cocoa Beach
Port Canaveral
Sanford Airport

CANCELLATION FEE 25% 72 HOURS BEFORE
CANCELLATION FEE 100% 24 HOURS BEFORE

SEDAN
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99

$160
$160
$160

Rates

MINIVAN
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110

$180
$180
$180

SUvV
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120

200
200
200

LUXURY SUV
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

220
220
220

OTHER DESTINATIONS PLEASE CALL 24/7

NOT INCLUDED : DRIVER GRATUITIES (20S) IT IS NOT MANDATORY
IF YOUR FLIGHT IS DELAYED WE WILL NOT CHARGE ANYTHING EXTRA

FREE CANCELLATION 7 DAYS BEFORE

VAN
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

220
220
220

LUXURY VAN
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

250
250
250

EXTRA LARGE VAN
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

250
250
250

Limousine up to 8
250
250
250
250
250
350
350

400
400
400

Limousine 20P
500
500
500
500
600
600
600

800
800
800



