Rates

Route										
From	То	SEDAN	MINIVAN	SUV	LUXURY SUV	VAN	LUXURY VAN	EXTRA LARGE VAN	Limousine up to 8	Limousine 20P
Orlando International Airport to	Disney World	\$99	\$110	\$120	\$150	\$150	\$180	\$200	250	500
	Universal	\$99	\$110	\$120	\$150	\$150	\$180	\$200	250	500
	Seaworld	\$99	\$110	\$120	\$150	\$150	\$180	\$200	250	500
	Lake Buena Vista	\$99	\$110	\$120	\$150	\$150	\$180	\$200	250	500
	Kissimmee Near Disney	\$99	\$110	\$120	\$150	\$150	\$180	\$200	250	600
	Davenport	\$99	\$110	\$120	\$150	\$150	\$180	\$200	350	600
	Championsgate	\$99	\$110	\$120	\$150	\$150	\$180	\$200	350	600
	Cocoa Beach	\$160	\$180	200	220	220	250	250	400	800
	Port Canaveral	\$160	\$180	200	220	220	250	250	400	800
	Sanford Airport	\$160	\$180	200	220	220	250	250	400	800

OTHER DESTINATIONS PLEASE CALL 24/7

NOT INCLUDED: DRIVER GRATUITIES (20\$) IT IS NOT MANDATORY

IF YOUR FLIGHT IS DELAYED WE WILL NOT CHARGE ANYTHING EXTRA

FREE CANCELLATION 7 DAYS BEFORE

CANCELLATION FEE 25% 72 HOURS BEFORE CANCELLATION FEE 100% 24 HOURS BEFORE